Features & Benefits
34/68/102/136 Channel Logic
Analyzers with Up to 128 Mb
Record Length to Capture Long
Periods of Time
500 ps (2 GHz)/32 Mb Timing
Analysis to Track Down Elusive
Timing Problems Faster

Product(s) are manufactured
in ISO registered facilities.
Ordering Information
TLA7NAx Logic Analyzer
Modules
Includes: Certificate of calibration, installation
manual, TLA Documentation CD, one-year
warranty (return to Tektronix).
Probes must be ordered separately.
TLA7NA1 – 34 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu™ Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or
up to 450 MHz State.
TLA7NA2 – 68 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or
up to 450 MHz State.
TLA7NA3 – 102 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or
up to 450 MHz State.
TLA7NA4 – 136 channel Logic Analyzer module,
125 ps MagniVu Acquisition simultaneous with
500 ps Timing and 235 MHz State, 512 Kb
Record Length Logic Analyzer Module.
Options for up to 32 Mb record length and/or